

LEGACY CIRCLE

The Frye Art Museum Legacy Circle includes a dedicated community of supporters who care about the Museum and want to provide tomorrow's art lovers with the same inspiring Frye Art Museum experiences that enrich their own lives. Legacy gifts of all sizes contribute to the Museum's future stability, allowing us to care for and build our collection, present outstanding exhibitions and artists, and provide lifelong creative opportunities. Legacy Circle members ensure the Frye will flourish as a free museum and a cherished resource for future generations!

JOIN OR REQUEST INFORMATION		
 Contact me - I am considering a future gift and would like more information (Please provide contact information on the reverse side of this form) I have already included the Frye Art Museum in my plans with a gift through my/our: (check all that apply) 		
beneficiary designation	vill or living trust	☐ life insurance
charitable remainder trust	other	
GIFT DESIGNATION - My future gift should be designated for		
 □ Wherever needed □ School and Youth Programs □ Creative Aging and Adult Programs □ Acquisitions – to broaden and diversify the Frye Art Museum collection □ Other area (please contact us to make sure we can honor your intentions) 		
RECOGNITION We are grateful to recognize our Legacy Circle members. Allowing your name to be listed helps inspire others!		
☐ I/we prefer to remain Anonymous in Legacy Circle listings ☐ Please list my/our name(s) in Legacy Circle listings as follows:		
Name as you want it to be printed in Legacy Circle Listings:		

(Please complete both sides of this form)

LEGACY CIRCLE Name(s) Phone Email City Address State Zip Signature 1 Date Signature 2 Date **GIFT INFORMATION (Optional)** (Non-binding and helps the Museum with future planning – any information will be kept in strict confidence and you may change or update this form at any time) Amount \$ or Percentage % Please share any other details that would be helpful for the Frye to know: **OUR HEARTFELT THANKS FOR YOUR LEGACY INTENTION!** Forms can be returned via email to bkowals@fryemuseum.org or to: **FRYE ART MUSEUM 704 TERRY AVENUE**

(Please complete both sides of this form)

SEATTLE, WA 98104